Building Permit | ssuance Report City of Richmond 31 July 2023

Building Permit Issuance Report

Filters
ISSUED FROM Equal to 23/07/2023 And ISSUED TO Equal to 29/07/2023
SUB TYPE: Apartment

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

23024223 000 00 B7 Alteration Issued 2023/07/24 $20,000.00 7340 Moffatt Road Unit 126 ---- FIRE STOPPING Capital Contracting (604)274-6932
23 024692 000 00 B7 Special Inspection Final 2023/07/26 $0.00 7771 Alderbridge Way
2 $20,000.00

SUB TYPE: Office

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS ISiL.JrE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

2301674200000B8  Alteration I ssued 2023/07/25 $20,000.00 2683 Shell Rd Unit 228 ('\g&?  Arcnitecture nc. (Angelina Sangulin) - uinton Construction Ltd (604)681-0777

1 $20,000.00

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS ISiL.JrE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

23018256 000 00 B7 Alteration Issued 2023/07/24 $18,000.00 7960 Sunnymede Crescent Tiger Wu (604)582-8688 Goldsun Construction Ltd (604)295-0787

1 $18,000.00

SUB TYPE: Restaurant

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

2300869100000B2  Alteration Issued 2003/07/28 $400,000.00 6928 Pearson Way Unit 385 ?Nm‘;g;h”ecwre (Xu (Patrick) Yang) (604)

1 $400,000.00

SUB TYPE: Retaining Walls (over 1.2m in Height)

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

23021987 000 00 BZ Final 2023/07/24 $5,000.00 12320 No 3 Rd --- FENCE Ruby Xu (778)839-7859 M & W Enterprises Ltd (604)676-9626

1 $5,000.00

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

23021429 000 00 B7 Issued 2023/07/27 $514,916.34 6320 Y eats Crescent Peco Construction (2012) Ltd (778)895-0328

1 $514,916.34



Building Permit | ssuance Report

SUB TY PE: Townhouse

City of Richmond

31 July 2023

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

23020373 000 00 B7

SUB TY PE: Warehouse

Alteration

Issued

2023/07/25

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

9833 Keefer Avenue Unit 37

Enrich Developments Ltd (Gloria Kwok)
(604)279-8806

Otomox Buildings Solutions Ltd. (604)783-2806

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22 005690 000 01 BB

22 017169 000 00 BB

23009181 000 01 BB

23 016900 000 00 BB

23018219 000 00 BB

23 020750 000 00 BB

23020786 000 00 BB

23021024 000 00 BB

23021455 000 00 BB

Grand Totals

Alteration
Alteration
Revision
Alteration
Alteration
Repair
Repair
Alteration

Alteration

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

2023/07/24

2023/07/28

2023/07/27

2023/07/24

2023/07/26

2023/07/28

2023/07/28

2023/07/28

2023/07/27

17

$7,850,000.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

$180,000.00

$20,000.00

$14,000.00

$475,000.00

$70,000.00

$150.00

$8,659,150.00

$9,640,066.34

8031 Zylmans Way

13511 Crestwood Pl Unit 11

4620 Viking Way Unit 150 - Building Design
Modification - 01

12180 Horseshoe Way Unit 2
5431 Minoru Boulevard

2900 Smith Street Unit 3 --- FIRE DAMAGE
REPAIR

2900 Smith Street Unit 4 --- FIRE DAMAGE

11171 Horseshoe Way Unit 6

5471 Minoru Boulevard

Omicron Architecture Engineering
Construction (Hal Owens) (604)632-3358

David Duncan (604)777-2133

Willetts Contracting Ltd (Miles Willett) (604)
531-1061

Danny Lung (604)278-7482

Architect 57 Inc. (Cary Tsai) (604)818-2088

Rely Construction (Cong Gu) (778)231-8188

Rely Construction (Cong Gu) (778)231-8188

LiaEngineering Ltd (Kate Kim) (604)908-
8781

Townline Alexandra Road LP (Ross Moore)
(604)276-8823

David Duncan Contractor (360)945-1982
Willetts Contracting (2004) Ltd (604)531-1061

Trustful Construction Ltd (778)386-3861

Oceanicflo Construction & Development Corp
(604)284-5615

Rely Construction (Cong Gu) (778)231-8188
Rely Construction (Cong Gu) (778)231-8188

Concess Construction Ltd (778)889-0866

New Decor Inc (604)526-7001



